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Ctr for Judicial Accountability

From: Marion Edwyn Harrison [meh@freecongress.org]
Sent: Friday, June22,2007 2:13 PM

To: CenterForJudicialAccountability@udgewatch.org

Gc: BobThompson

Subject: RE: Request for Amicus Curiae Support at US Supreme Court for "Disruption of Congress" Case --
Championing Basic Citizen Rights, the Vital lmportance of Citizen Participation in Federal Judicial
Selection, & Fundamental Judicial Accountability

Ms. Elena Ruth Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc.

Please forthwith fully delete Free Congress Foundation from your mailing, e-
mailing and facsimile l ists.

- MARION EDWYN HARRISON
President and Counsel
Free Congress Research and Education Foundation, Inc., aka Free
Congress Foundation

From : Ctr for Judicial Accounta bility [mailto : da@j udgewatch.org]
Sent: Friday, June22,2007 1:19 PM
To: mferris@csrl.org; awalsh@citizen.org; weblitigationmail@citizen.org; naron@afj.org; nan@afj.org;
kljanevski@pfaw.org; jschaeffer@pfaw.org; dliu@pfaw.org; redgar@commoncause.org; redgar@ncccusa.org;
edavis@commoncause.org; pkamenar@wlf.org; porfanedes@judicialwatch.org; info@judicialwatch.org;
rpilon@cato,org; Marion Edwyn Harrison; Bob Thompson
Cc: info@justiceatstake.org; vsloan@constitutionproject.org; info@constitutionproject.org; sanderson@ajs.org;
cgray@ajs.org; kmaeder@ajs.org; michael.waldman@nyu.edu; buft.neuborne@nyu.edu;
deborah.goldberg@nyu,edu; james.sample@nyu.edu; bcavendish@appleseeds.net; justice@moderncourts.org;
advocacy@moderncourts.org; Dahlia.Lithwick@slate.com; lylden@aol.com; iturley@law.gwu.edu;
ahorwiE@rwu.edu
Subject: Request for Amicus Curiae Support at US Supreme Court for "Disruption of Congress" Case --
Championing Basic Citizen Rights, the Vital Impoftance of Citizen Participation in Federal Judicial Selection, &
Fundamental Judicial Accountability

TO: RALPH NADER, Center for the Study of Responsive Law
PUbliC Gitizen: Joan Claybrook & Brian Wolfman
Allianselar Justiee: Nan Aron
People_fgr the Anercan-Way: Ralph G. Neas, Judith Schaeffer, Debbie Liu
Oo_mmon eause: Robert Edgar, Ed Davis
WaSnuglsn Legal Foundatiqn: PaulD. Kamenar
JUdicrelll{atch: Tom Fitton, Pau| Orfanedes
eab lnsttllte: Roger Pilon
Etge Congress Foundatlm: Marion Edwyn Harrison, Robert D. Thompson

Attached is my already faxed memo to you of today's date for amicus curiae support at the U.S. Supreme Court.
For your convenience, I have annexed to it Point lll of my appellant's brief as to the unconstitutionality of the
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,disruption of congress" statute, as written and as applied. Separately attached herewith is my draft cert

petition.

All are posted on cJA's website, wwwjudgewatch.org - most conveniently accessible vra the top panel "Latest

News"

I look forward to your responses - hopefully in the affirmative.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)
914421-1200

cc: Justice at Stake Campaign & lts Campaign Partners:
Constitution Project
American Judicature SocietY
Brennan Center for Justice
APPleseed Foundation
The Fund for Modern Courts

Dahlia LithwicUSlate
Lyle Denniston/Scotusblog
Professor Jonathan TurleY
Professor Andrew HorwiE
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